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PRIME GROUP

Date: 24.12.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Prefltd
8 Shenton Way #27-01/02

AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M
& Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

LEK Auto Congullants hence nalify

the Repairer of he following:
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RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD25201. HONDA GRACE

rear bumper right side retamer

r right reflector garnish

rear boot lid "GRACE" emblem
rear boot lid "Hybrid" emblem

rear Ludgage compartment cover
package ray wrim. panel assy

right rear fender cowling clip
right rear fender tail lamp with housing

nel top garmish with ¢hp

To Supply
I} Ipe rear bumper
2) lIpc  rear bumper clip
3) Iset
4) Ipc  rear bumper lower spoiler
5) lpe rear bumpe
6 ) lIpe  rear boot lid
7) lIpe  rear boot lid weatherstrip
8) Ipe
9) lIpe
10) Ipe  rearend pancl
1) Ipe  floor pancl
12) lIpe
13 ) lpe
143 Ipe right rear fender
I15) Ipc  right rear fender cowling
16 Iset
173y Ipe
I8 ) Ipc rear boot lid right lamp
19 ) Ipc  rearend panel
20) Ipec  rearend pa
21 ) lset

rear glass moulding (4 pes)

Sub total part
Less: 20% discount

037.40 “—
35,0004 —
13.90 a&—

635090 A
48.00—~4"

675.20 #77
01.60 fui —
45.0048 ~
7800 wt =

395,00 #L

8§35 6047

254.70% '
168.507 > 7

_lin.mmjf‘f

70.10
25.00 #
381,70 bul—
6. 700
395.70 HEX
86.40 Kinn

150.00 ASC yn,

6.769.30
(1.353.86)
541544
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To supply S.Nett Parts

1) lpe
2) 2pecs

"Prime Taxi" sticker
“Dial -A-Cahb" sticker

3 ) ltube glass sealant

41 lset

L/charges

(B

3 ) Toremove rear boot lid trim board, mechanism parts

4 ) Toremove & replace reverse sensor check wiring

L= 1}
—

FEVErse sensar

) Towing charges with king trolley

i o wif kote rear portion

To remove & refit rear glass

6 ) To remove rear bumper, cut / welding rear end panel. floor panel, right fender S
knock & repair right wheel house panel, replace rear bumper. boot lid. nght tail
lamp & boot lid lamp & ete.

71 To putty, respray painting rear boot lid inner & outer, rear bumper, right rear 3

fender. end panel. loor panel & etc. To polish

§  55.00 A
@S45.00 S 90.00
$ 3500
$ 200,00 ad—
Sub total S.Nett Parts § 380,00
§  80.00 _—
S 150,00 4o
$ 60,00 S -
$ 5000 3°
$ 12000 <«
1.000.00 7
W
1.100.00 7 =
Sub total L/charges §  2.560.00

Estimate Total $

lacts = e_t"i%?';u
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—

-

—
—
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“F! $ JRu. 00

8.355.44
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Island Recovery Services

Vehicle Is transported at owner’s risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damaged or other misdemeanour to your

vehicle whilst being transported



Poh Kin !LKHAutn}

From: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 5:12 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT DN 21.12.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHD2520L & SMDSB31K
Attachments: img-190423190415 pdf

Importance: High

Hi Poh Kin,

Enclosed our signed DV, Letter of Authorization from Hirer & Taxi Rental Agreement for your retention.
Please expertise payment processing.
Thank vou

Alice Leong
Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pie Lid

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
T(65): 6861 0908 1 F(65) 6515 2948
HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Dizchiimer

This e=muil {including ull sttachment) containg confidential information which may be privileged. 11 is intended solely for the identified
recipientis) 1o whom it is addressed. 1T you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system
You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents (o any person.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@Ilkkauto.com)

Sent: 23 April, 2019 2:25 PM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 21.12.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHD2520L & SMD9891K
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18023018/T1fa3
Your Ref: SHD 2520L

Dear Alice,
We refer to the above matter,

Thank you for your patient waiting.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April 2019 2:25 FM
To: Alice Leong

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 21.12.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHD2520L & SMD9B91K
Attachments: DV SHB 2520L.pdf
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18023018/T1fa3

Your Ref: SHD 2520L

Dear Alice,

We refer to the above matter.
Thank you for your patient waiting.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we hereby
confirmed settlement as follow:-

1. Cost of Repair S5 5,781.00
2. Loss of Rental(596.90 x 11 days) SS 1,065.90
3. Loss of Income (550,00 x 11 days) SS  550.00
3. GIA search SS 7.45

S$ 7,398.90

Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return with Authorization to Act of your Hirer to us for payment
processing.

In the meantime, we appreciate if you could furnish us a copy of the Rental Agreement for our necessary
action.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
alfect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



aim Portal https://vp.smariclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal himVindex-vendor-

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP} =

w SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

&« Please proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type © Question

Message LOR Is subject to rental agreement.

of | 23472019, 1:52 p



aim Portal

English (default) =

SERVICE REQUESTS

https://vp.smartclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-porml/html/index-vendor-

MESSAGES CLAIMS

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD(TP) =

« <S8MO17LH> IA Mandate uploaded

Type

Message

of |

© Question

Dear Peter, Liability: Insured collided into the rear third party
vehicle as per video footage, Liability Is down against our
insured. We did clarify with Ol (Ms Yee) nature of the accident
and she is agree to settle, aware that NCD (if any) Is affected.
Immediate Advice [with mandate) have been uploaded in
SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third
Party repairer M/s "Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd" is as
follows: - 1)COR{w/gst) : $5.781.00 + 2) Loss of Rental
(11daysx$96.20): $1,065.90 +3) Loss of Income (11 days »
$50.00): $ 550.00 +4) GIA search: $2.00 = Total: $7,398.90.
**08days recommendation for repair. *“All the relevant
documents had been uploaded In SMART CLAIM, For your
approval please, PohKin - 22/04/2019

221472019, 11:57 a



| 7l 7 e
o Compatfenis
e AE Prs Lo Campeny Reglntration Mo, 199607 198N

EUUMEAYE L TR EAA R ISEUNTREAD AR, SISCAPTIRE mes TEL - ol ) a28ad@a) FaX et aldadlid

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 22/4/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 21-Dec-18
Date of appointment 24-Dec-18
Date of survey 24-Dec-18
Location of survey PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHD2520L
Make and Model HONDA GRACE HYBRID 1.50% AUTO
Date of registration 6-Aug-18
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 -
Parf Rebate S -
MNett Loss S -
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 8,355.44 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 3,382.80 [list price -20%
Check items [estimate) S -
Labour 5 2,020.00
Total S 5,402.80
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair |

8 days




-...n.:"n; - P L Campary Hegetrations Mo 19900 T10EE

EEUE AN L, R AN & L INDLSTRLAL PR, SIS AP ame AN T AT AZRANAR D FAN @S alNEd 8

Remarks:

LOR 11 days = 8 doys + 1 weekend + 2 phichristmas, new year)

Mandate:
Liability[TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 5,781.00 |(S5.402.80 + 7%gst)
Loss of use 5 .
Loss of rental 5 1,065.90 [(596.90 x 11 days)
Loss of income 5 550.00 |($50.00 x 11 days)
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 7,398.90




. Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 30 January 2019 5:38 PM

To: ‘yeelizaB4@gmail.com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SMD 9891K AND 5HD 2520L
ON 21.12.2018

Importance: High

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18023018/T1fa3

Your Veh: SMD 9891K

YEE MEI LIN ELIZA

Policy Holder

Dear Ms Yee,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SMD 9891K AND SHD 2520L ON 21.12.2018
We refer to the above subject and our tele conversation on even date.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, M/s AXA Insurance
Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner
of SHD 2520L against your motor insurance policy.

We appreciate if you could furnish us a copy of the accident video footage for our investigation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4089373)

| 5 4 mmmen

Basmas =i S bhe Farth- Frint only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged matenal, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or disinbution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law, If you believe that you received this e-mall in emmor, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mall and all attachments, including any coples thereof, and inform the
sender that you have daleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereol. Thank you.



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Reg, No : 201606560M
6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

PRAIE GROUP Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2048

Date: 04.01.2019

Our Ref: SHD2520L

AXA Insurance (S) Pie Lid Without prejudice
No. B Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068819

Aun: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT ON 21.12.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SHD2520L &
SMDY989IK .

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Lid owner of SHD2520L
in their third party claim against your insured / driver of vehicle SMD9891K

Appended below our client’s claim:-

I. Costof repair S 5,781.00,
2, Loss of rental @596.90 x 11 days (Incl. 1 Sun, 2PH ie. Christmas & $ 1,065.90
New year)
3. Loss of income @S$50.00 x |1 days $ 55000
4. GIA search fee s 2.00
Total $ 739890

We enclosed herewith our Invoice 3034, GIA search receipt, Authorization 1o Aet, Letter
of Centification for your retention.

For an amicable direct settlement, please let us have yvour reply the soonest.

Regards

Yourg faithfully,

Ms. Alice Leong
E-mail: aliceleong @primeautoclaims.com

Encl.
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30™ January 2019

YEE MEI LIAN ELIZA
1 Pasir Ris Rise,
#05-02,

Singapore 518080.

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18023018/T1fb3

YOUR REF : SMD 9891K

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SMD 9891K AND SHD 2520L
ALONG TPE ON 21.12.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Lid, acting on behalf
of the owner of SHD 2520L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SHD 2520L. As such, liability is down against
us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the prolection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply 1o us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured pholographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Staterment and/or police report from Independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



S| LB AVE 1, #0023 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX :(la8) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you andfor your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

Poh hong

Ca andler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email; pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid {AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

In the matters of an accident involving my/our motor vehicle SHD 2L20L
Andothers ™MD 841K

on__1:13. 3018 550z TAMPINES AVENUE 13 SLIP ROAD

|/ We PRIME CAR RenTAL % Taxi SER¥ILES PTE-L1D.0/Birth NA sex _ NA of
5 _BENDI PLALE SINGAPORE 634936 Telno: NA

Oceupation NA NRICNo ____ NA

hereby authorize and appoint _ PRIME AUTO CLAIMS CERvILE PTE-LTD. 1o act for me/us for

the purpose of making a third party claim in respect of the abovementioned matter,

1/ We further authorize the workshop to settle my/ our above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is also authorized to receive any payment further to settiement of my
claim with payment cheque being made In favour of the workshop on my behalf,

|/ We also knowledge that any settlement the warkshop may reach on my/our behalf s on a "Without
Prejudice and without admission of llability” basis insofar as the driver/ owner/ insurers of the other
vehicle is concerned.

Datethe __ <157 day of _ DELEMBER monthof 2018 .

Inturprud and witnessed by Signature or Thumb Print
Name: PAME Pulo CumS Cepv\ie P16 l,—'{ﬂ Name: Hl,.mg R FE'“\%L v Il
Crpmuel ple VIV



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

WXL o AWK

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
i ;x,n.ant? R '{...g:.q Am. 1)

I/We .. dw\ d"‘ﬁ Pl restesssssms s (Hirer) NRIC NO: ﬂ:"..[i“ﬂl}
and/or... e (ReliEf) NRIC NO: o

Car/Taxi Number . i*"t’}h‘.’.‘? . hereby authorise PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE
PTE LTD

1. To submit my claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income and loss
of rental.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in
respect of my claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and
payment by cheque shall be forwarded directly to

LTD in accordance with I LTD instruction and made
in favour of IMS SERVICE PTE LTD.
Date G :“ 3. }\Jlg ,'/
Name of Hirer  : [}E‘, .ﬂl H o— ﬂ’h
Hirer NRIC S[‘P\ h:f- o Signature ! oo N,
Address E’p"*lﬂ' d\ { {”J *bh RS Rh:w.\ v, “.L,.xm\\'.,,,. -
Contact No E’ill :.'.l..ﬂ..ﬂ oot it bbb sk
Date R T R R T

NEME OF RBIBT & i rmasssronr i st s s o s S PSS S

Relief NRIC R i TR S
Address e ]
Contact No S S e A e R




M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOD17LH
INSURED : YEE MEI LIAN ELIZA

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l W CO REG Nﬂ*w hereby ilfﬂ to
accept the sum of dollars [seven thousand three hundred ninety-eight and cents ninety only] (58
7,398.90) paid to us/me by AXA IH‘-!U!&HI:E FTE LTD n fun and final unhmt of all :umts of
whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have
against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SMD
9891K as a result of an accident on 21" December 2018 of which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/
hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SHD 25201,

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SMD S891K in connection directly or
indirectly with the sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the sald insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SMD 9891K.

r=
Dated this bk

2018

Claimant’s Signature
NRIC no./ Company Stamp
Occupation/ Business

CHAN KONG LOONG
Address . gTEa0I08!

HO. & BENOL PLACE
Telephone No. : BINGAPORE e
Witness's Name : kk-q:hk {JLI‘,E
Witness's Signature : \}"{

—1

Witness's NRIC No. : g.“‘“"l L\
0 D T K300 1 T oo O, “The contents of this document apply to
e ph oo vehicles damages only. All personal

Tl «55 BAAN L8R8 Fau -85 EX3R 2577 Wibaile www aan com af

injuries and damages arising therefrom
are excluded from the ambit and
application of this document”



TAX INVOICE NO.: 3034
Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
6 Benoi Place Singapore 628027
Tel 6881 0908 Fax 8515 2948
GST Reg No 201608560M
PRIMEGROUP  peg No 201606560M
MESSRS  AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD DATE - odD1/2018
8 Shenton Way WORKS ORDER NO - 3025
#24-02 AXA Tower VEHICLE NO SHD2S20L
SINGAPORE 068811
SINGAPORE
TEM DESCRIPTION UNITPRICE  AMOUNT
Make’ Model HONDA GRACE
Repair Date ¢ 2122018
Terms of Payroemt coD
CLAIMS
TOSUPPLY
1 | PC REAR BUMPER. s 937 40
2 | PC REAR BUMPER CLIP s 3500
a | SET REAR BUMPER RIGHT SIDE RETAINER. H 1390
4 | PC REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER. 5 650.90
5 | PC REAR BUMPER RIGHT REFLECTDR H 4800
GARNISH.
6 | PC BOOT LID. H 67520
7 | PC REAR BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP. H 91.60
8 1 PC REAR BOOT LID "GRACE* EMBLEM ] 45.00
9 1 PC REAR BOOT LID "HYBRID"* EMBLEM $ 7800
10 | PC REAR END PANEL. H 39500
1 | PC RIGHT REAR FENDER COWLING $ 70.10
12 | SET RIGHT REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP. H 2500
13 | PC RIGHT REAR FENDER TAILLAMP WITH s 38170
HOUSING
14 | PC REAR BOOT LID RIGHT LAMP ] 306.70
S 37939
18 LESS: 20% DISCOUNT 5 -750.70
3 100280

“ompound interests at the rate of 1% per month
will be churged on late payment.

IXT PAGE

ROUNDING ADJ

0.01



TAX INVOI NO.: 3034
Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benol Place Singapore 620027
Tel BBB1 0908 Fax: 6515 2048
GST Reg. No. 201608560M
PRIMEGROUP  meg No. 201606560M

MESSRS AXA INSURANCE (S)PTELTD DATE - 040172019
8 Shenton Wiy WORKS ORDER NO - 3025
F24-02 AXA Tower VEHICLE NO : SHD2520L
SINGAPORE 068811
SINGAPORE
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITPRICE  AMOUNT
BALANCE BF $ 100280
Make’ Model HONDA GRACE
Repair Date 2211272018
Terms of Payment = COD
TO SUPPLY SNETT PARTS
16 | PC *PRIME TAXI* STICKER 3 55.00
17 2 PCS "DIAL-A-CAB" STICKER. 50 S 90,00
18 | TUBE GLASS SEALANT s 35.00
19 | SET REVERSE SENSOR. $ 20000
s 380 00
LABOUR CHARGES
20 TOWING CHARGES WTTH KING TROLLEY 5 8O 00
2 TO TUFF KOTE REAR PORTION 3 40.00
n TO REMOVE REAR BOOT LID TRIM BOARD, ] 5000
MECHANISM PARTS
23 TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR CHECK $ 40 00
WIRING.
4 TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR GLASS. 1 120.00
28 TO REMOVE REAR BUMPER.CUT/WELDING REAR $ 80000
END PANEL FLOOR PANEL RIGHT FENDER KNOCK
& REPAIR RIGHT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL REPLACE $ 0.00
REAR BUMPER,BOOT LID,RIGHT TAILLAMP &
BOOT LID LAMP & ETC. s 0,00
26 TO PUTTY RESPRAY PAINTING REAR BOOT LID 5 900.00

INNER & OUTER, REAR BUMPER RIGHT REAR

muﬂunhnt'lﬂpum

vﬂlbechirpdm payment.

ROUNDING ADJ 5 0.0

EXT PAGE

Munager



TAX INVOICE NO.: 3034
Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
6 Benol Place Singapors 629027
Tel 68610908 Fax 6515 2948
GST Reg. No 201808560M
PRMEGROUP  pao No. 201606560M
MESSRS AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD DATE - 040172019
8 St Way WORKS ORDER NO - 3025
#24-02 AXA Tower VEHICLE NO SHD2520L
SINGAPORE (65881 1
SINGAPORE
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITPRICE  AMOUNT
BALANCE B/F 1 5,402 B0
Make' Model HONDA GRACE
Repair Date . 221272018
Terms of Payment CoD
FENDER.END PANEL.FLOOR PANEL & ETC TO 3 0.00
POLISH.
s 2,020,00
Compound interests of the rate of 1% per month SUB TOTAL 5 5,402 80
will be charged on late payment GST T% 5 ITB18
ROUNDINGADJ § 0.0
TOTAL $ ATRIL0O

R

PRIME Amnw SERVICE



PRIME CAR RENTAL
&L TAXISERVICES PTE

Co. Cert. No: 1996062932
Gst Reg. No: 18-8606283-2

Your Ref : Please advise Our Ref: SHD2520L
Date :31.12.2018
Ta : Whom It May Concemn

From : Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pre Ltd

RE: LETTER OF CERTIFICATION FOR MR. WANG CHONG HENG
This letter serves to confirm that Mr. Wang Chong Heng Nric Number S69466721 is a
Taxi Master for Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pre Ltd hiring the Vehicle
Registration Number SHD2520L Singapore Dollar Ninety Six and Cents Ninety
($96.90) Only.

Should clarification require | can be contacted at 94524182,

Thank you with Best Regards

Yours Sincen




The Agreement i 10 be read rogether with the Senedule and Condiiona.

TAXI HIRING AGREEMENT

This AGREEMENT together with the Schedule and Conditiona attached thereto is
entered into on the 14th Aug 2018,

Between

PRIME CAR RENTAL & TAX]1 SERVICES PTE. LTD, a company incorporated in the
Republic of Singapore and having its registered address at No.5 Benoi Place, Singapore
629926 (hereinafter called *“PRIME TAXI" of the ane part;

And
Wang Chong Heng (869466721
Blk 154 Yung Ho Road
#04-51 Bingapore 610154

(hereinafter called *“THE TAXI MASTER”") of the other part.
WHEREAS IT 1S AGREED as follows;

1. PRIME TAXI will let and THE TAX] MASTER will hire taxi No. SHD2520L model
Honda GRACE 1.5L-Hybrid [hereinafter called “the Taxd®), classified as a
NORMAL TAXI, upon the terms and conditions mentioned in the attached
Schedule.

2. THE TAXI MASTER shall pay a daily rent of 8896.90 and such rent being due
and payable 1 (one) day in arrears, commencing from the day immediately
following the date of this Agreement. The frequency of payment and quantum of
rent payable shall be determined from time to time by PRIME TAXI solely,
provided always that PRIME TAXI shall give THE TAXI MASTER at least |
weeks' written notice of any changes in the rent to be levied.

1

/’—)_l"\_/ LEE BON LEONG & 0O
™S



The Agreement is to be read together with the Schedule and Conditions.

3. The hiring shall commence on the 14th Aug 2018 and shall continue for 24
months (cumulatively hereinafter called the *Hiring Term®) or until determined
as hereinafter provided in the attached Schedule.

4. Upon execution of this Agreement, THE TAXI MASTER shall pay PRIME TAXI a
one-time deposit of 8818500 (hereinafter called “the Security Deposit).

5. Upon the expiry of the Hiring Term, PRIME TAXI shall return to THE TAXI
MASTER the Security Deposit.

6. The Security Deposit is provided by THE TAXI MASTER to PRIME TAX] as

security for the due performance and observance by THE TAXI MASTER of all
terms and conditions herein on the part of THE TAXI MASTER.

AS WITNESS HEREOF the hands of the parties herefo the day and year first above
written.

SIGNED BY SIGNED BY
PRIME TAXI THE TAXI MASTER

(/ o

Signatre Signature

Name: 'homas Chong Name: Wang Chong Heng
NRIC: F7564887TK NRIC: 8569466721
Designation:
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phona: +85 8224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Manday to Friday Sam 1o 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©ST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ral No GR-18-187121
Date of Request 221272018 Your Ref Ne Online Purchase
Prime Auto Claims Sarvice Pte Lid
& Banoi Place
Singapore 620927
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Dala 22122018
Enquiry By Liu Pel Yea
TR Vghicle No SMDI891K
—cident Dals 21122018
Enguiry Result
TP Vehicle No, Insurar Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No
SMOB881K AXA Insurancs Pte Lid 1308/2018-12/09/2018 5338 7286

Thank You

ThumlﬂlﬂmﬂllhmmwlmmmwmmmmuhmhhMmMuﬂhi&mullmemmuf
Becuracy of contents and shall be unde! na liability whaisoever lor any loss or damage ansing out of

Sngapare and we take ng resporsibility for thelr
or in connection with the repons or ther iImages

This 1s a computer generaled document and requires no signature

nitps. isingapors. menmen.com'arimsinoes. cfm Mesebos - WMTHRsashiuseaction «ds0 geninvicrelaT20101848CF | D=4584029TACF TOKEN=88] 112
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

048580

& Ratfles Quay #18-00, Singapore
INSURANCE Frone: -s5 222 0010 Fax. +6% g224 0030
ASSOCIATION

Operating Hours: Manday to Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©ST Registration No: M4D0017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Rel Mg GR-1B-197124
Date of Reguest 221272018 Your Rel No Ornlbne Purchass
Prime Aulo Claims Service Pte Lid
& Benol Place
Singapors 820927
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 2212:2018
Enquiry By Liu Pel Yea
P Vahicle No. SMD38a1K
_cident Date 21122018
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (55)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusivae] 2.00|
Thank You.

Thie Is a computer generated docurment and requires no signalure

For GIARMC Official use
Diate:
|X] GIRO [ ] Cash | ] Cheque

hips Ssingapons metimen com/clamsindes ohmMusabos MTHsasdbusoarion-dep germipdrafed = 2010164857 10=4500029TECFTOKEN=883. 212



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ]anln 9891K (Insd veh)| Model: HONDA GRACE HYBRID
ISHD 2520L (TP veh) \
LDI‘IJ! of Accident: R21M12/2018
Global Sum Settiement I 1 [ 1 Yes | [X] Neo
Repair Estimate 5 B.940.32
Final Repair Cosl i § 5,781.00
Loss of Token Sum $ 550.00 11days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) s "1,085.80 11 days
LTA ! GIA Search Fee 5 = 200
Others: |: !] 0.00
5
Final Settlement Sum 5 7,308 90

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? 1] YES [X] ND (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100____ (%)

BOLA licable: Yes/ BOLA N
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: Fopca: ted/ Na Seenano No

BOLA Liahility; (%) Assessed Lability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for casas where BOLA does nof apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTELTD g 7.388.
rd .
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 0 2019
LKK Aute Caonsultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documaents to the form.
{Final Repair BlIl; Rental Invaice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bl (il any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9807198-R

Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref : CC4/ASM18023018/T1fa3qg2

Date: 03-05-2019

IR

ATTN:PETER Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SMD 8891K Veh. Inspected SHD 2520L
Policy No. VPA/P2178272 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMD17LH- Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 241272018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition =
Make & Model HONDA GRA[:.‘E HYBRID c.c 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. GM41203595 Colour ORANGE
Odometer 44363 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/80R15 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[185B0R15 . DUNLOP 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[185860R15 DUNLOP & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. ?
5. General Information
Accident Date  21/12/2018 Inspection Date 2411212018
Survey held at PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD
& BENOI PLACE
SINGAPORE 629927
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR B Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 62568 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507108-R Page No.1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, SHD 2520L
= - TR E ) Et‘.E. 1““““
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By .
aly e Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 937 40 937 40
1|REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 35,00 35.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER RIGHT SIDE RETAINER NECESSARY 13.90 13.80
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (CONSISTENT) cuT B50.90 650.90
1|REAR BUMPER RIGHT REFLECTOR GARNISH cuT 48.00 48.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) BENT 675.20 675.20
1|REAR BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) TWISTED 9160 9160
1|REAR BOOT LID 'GRACE’ EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 45.00 45.00
1|REAR BOOT LID ‘HYBRID' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 78.00 78,00
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) BENT 385,00 395,00
1|FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE B55 60
LABOUR
1|REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT COVER NOT NECESSARY 254 70
(CONSISTENT)
1|PACKAGE TRAY TRIM PANEL ASSY (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 168.50 -
1|RIGHT REAR FENDER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,104.90
LABOUR
1|RIGHT REAR FENDER COWLING (CONSISTENT) cuT 70.10 70.10
1|SET RIGHT REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP NECESSARY 25.00 25.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|RIGHT REAR FENDER TAIL LAMP WITH HOUSING BUCKLED 381.70 381.70
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BOOT LID RIGHT LAMP (CONSISTENT} CRACKED 306.70 306.70
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) REPEATED 395.70 -
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH WITH CLIP NOT NECESSARY 86.40 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET REAR GLASS MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
{4 PCS) (CONSISTENT)
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 1,353,868 -750.70
5,415.44 3,002.80

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18023018/T 1fa3g2




' Vd V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i Indn = 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 6258 35681 FAX' 255 4315
Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607156-R Page No..2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts ‘Condition
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|'PRIME TAXI' STICKER (5N) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 55.00 55.00
2|'DIAL-A-CAB’ STICKER (SN) (COMNBISTENT) NECESSARY a0.00 20.00
1|TUBE GLASS SEALANT (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (COMNSISTENT) cuT 200.00 200.00
380.00 380.00
LABOUR
TOWING CHARGES WITH KING TROLLEY B80.00 80.00
TO TUFF KOTE REAR PORTION 150.00 40.00
TO REMOVE REAR BOOT LID TRIM BOARD MECHANISM 60.00 50.00
PARTS
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR CHECK 50.00 30.00
WIRING,
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR GLASS. 120,00 120.00
TO REMOVE REAR BUMPER .CUT/MWELDING REAR END 1.000.00 B0O0.00
PANEL FLOOR PANEL,RIGHT FENDER KNOCK & REPAIR
RIGHT WHEEL HOUSE PAMNEL REPLACE REAR
BUMPER .BOOT LID RIGHT TAIL LAMP & BOOT LID LAMP
& ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FLOOR PANEL
AND RIGHT REAR FENDER.
TO PUTTY RESPRAY PAINTING REAR BOOT LID INNER & 1,100.00 800.00
COUTER,REAR BUMPER, RIGHT REAR FENDER END
PANEL FLOOR PANEL & ETC .TO POLISH
2,560.00 2.020.00
GRAND TOTAL ~8,355.44 <5,402.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS |

Report Rawa. CC4/ASM18023018/T1fa3qg2

prupi

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A
Automolive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIAILITY TO THIRO PARTIES - This Repart s made solely for (he use and benedit of the Clieni named on the froni page of ihis Repard.
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